County Name

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

CCMANCHE

CCOMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

CCMANCHE

COMANCHE

Selected -
Election

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2020 MARCH 3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Election

Type

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

VUID

1030630377

1030602639

11716585964

1171658986

1030641979

1030641980

10306023907

2128857301

1030€02504

1030668766

1030651501

1030583104

Name

Received
Date

BATSON, EMMETT WAYNE 02/26/2020

HELM, NANCY K

HENDERSON, GARRY

COUCH

HENDERSON, SUSAN

LALIN

HODGES, BETTY DRU

HODGES, ROBERT GLENN

LOWERY, BETTY

BURLESON

ROBBINS, JOAN LYNN

RUSSELL, PHILIP W

RUSSELL, RUBY M

SMITH,BILLIE

ANDERSON

WILKERSON, GAYLE

EDWARD

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020




2020 MARCH 3RD
2
COMANCHE REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1030591871 WILKERSON, GLEND 02/26/2020

KAY
PRIMARY



Selected - Election

County Name )
Election Type

LU0 MAKRKUH

3RD
COMANCHE DEMOCRATIC -PRIMARY

PRTMARY

VvuUIlD

1030609727

Name

ELLIOTT,VERA

Received
Date

02/26/2020



