County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	VUID	Name	Received Date
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030630377	BATSON, EMMETT WAYNE	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030602639	HELM, NANCY K	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1171658964	HENDERSON, GARRY COUCH	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1171658986	HENDERSON, SUSAN LALIN	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030641979	HODGES, BETTY DRU	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030641980	HODGES, ROBERT GLENN	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030602907	LOWERY, BETTY BURLESON	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	2128857301	ROBBINS, JOAN LYNN	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030602504	RUSSELL, PHILIP W	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030668766	RUSSELL, RUBY M	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030651501	SMITH, BILLIE ANDERSON	02/26/2020
COMANCHE	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030583104	WILKERSON, GAYLE EDWARD	02/26/2020

2020 MARCH 3RD

COMANCHE REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 1030591871 WILKERSON, GLENDA 62/26/2020

PRIMARY

County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	VUID	Name	Received Date
COMANCHE	ZUZU MAKCH 3RD DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030609727	ELLIOTT, VERA	02/26/2020